Income Tax Chourah, Patna- 800001

Email :- kumudyschool@gmail.com

Telephone :- 9155378474, 7561910681

KUMUDY Public School

Website :- www.kumudyschool.com

Demand Bill for the Month of : Apr,May,Jun

:Month Fees

:Previous Dues

Total Amount : :Amount in words:

RUPEES  ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY

11,700.00 

2,700.00 

9,000.00

:Class:

:

Student Name

Admission No. ST19089

DIYA KUMARI L.K.G- A :Roll No. 13

Income Tax Chourah, Patna- 800001

Email :- kumudyschool@gmail.com

Telephone :- 9155378474, 7561910681

KUMUDY Public School

Website :- www.kumudyschool.com

[...]

Income Tax Chourah, Patna- 800001

Email :- kumudyschool@gmail.com

Telephone :- 9155378474, 7561910681

KUMUDY Public School

Website :- www.kumudyschool.com

Demand Bill for the Month of : Apr,May,Jun

:Month Fees

:Previous Dues

Total Amount : :Amount in words:

RUPEES  ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

125.00 

0.00 

125.00

:Class:

:

Student Name

Admission No. ST19729

rugnath ram sran Nursery- A :Roll No. 98

Income Tax Chourah, Patna- 800001

Email :- kumudyschool@gmail.com

Telephone :- 9155378474, 7561910681

KUMUDY Public School

Website :- www.kumudyschool.com